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BLR- Bbicwas nuea

sy
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Bbicwas
| Bupg copeBH. nvra

ApeHa (N[ Metannypr (Metallurg)

Aata 03.12.2017

Hau. |17:00

3putenu |270

Wrpa N2

189

(A)|Merannypr-2
N2 | Ddamunus

BrNB Bpemsi| ' |A1 A2| NC

B3saTne BopoT
MN1/n2/N3/ M4 /N5 née

M1 /M2 M3|M4 M5| M6 |Bpems

N2

Yaaneuus

MuH. |Hapylwenve

Hau.

OKOHY.

5 |[EpmenkoB, Bnaaummp
7 |Wrepmep, Bayecnas
13|0OBcsiHHMKOB, HuknTa
18|XXpaHoBuy, tOpuit
26|laHak, Hukuta
31|Mopo3os, PomaH
40|WcaeHko, EBrenuii

44 l'epacumos, Bnagucnas
45 |HUknTuH, Makcum
57|Munses, ApTém
61|/leswyHos, Kupunn
77 |Banbko, Hukuta

79 Urnatos, Kvpunn
81|CuHenbHuKoB, Hukuta
82 bycbko, Anekceit

87 |Monunwyk, 3axap
88|3bIk0B, tOpuit
91|BatypuvH, Kupunn

94 Kocau, Kupunn

95 BoiiTexoB, AMUTpuii
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HavanbHuk komaHabl: CuHenbHukos, Cepreii

18:26
22:50
40:52
47:22
50:29
56:26

45/61/87|rb1
7 82|91| PC
88/95/87|Ib1
88|95/87|I'b1
79|91| 5 |Ib1
95/87|88| PC

IR B
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NaBHbIi TpeHep:

BanuynnuH, ayapa

7:25

7:48

18:33
32:07
41:58
41:58
54:48
59:16

TpeHep:

91
31
91

79
79
95
95

VA-KN
3A0-UrP
rPYB
va-KN
BI-KJ1
B-KJ1
noaH
TONY-K/

NIN[N N[NV NN

7:25

7:48

18:33
32:07
41:58
43:58
54:48
59:16

8:33

9:48

20:33
34:07
43:58
45:58
54:53
60:00

(B)|Bo6pyiick
N2 damununs

BrB|# Bpems| ' /Al A2| <UC

B3saTue BopoT
Mn1i/N2/N3/M4 ns/ne

M1/ M2 M3 M4 M5|M6 |Bpems

Yaaneuuma

MuH. |Hapylenue

Hau.

OKOHY.

2 |YabaH, AnekcaHap

3 |MapueHko, Uropb

4 |Anewwmk, Bnaaucnas
8 |Ublpo, Aanuna

17| AemMbsiHOB, EBrexuit
20|Mnaxos, HukuTa
21|Bokau, PomaH
24|KoHapaToB, UBaH

25| NaTbiweBckuii, AnekcaHap
26|laBpuHoBUY, ApTem
27 Opeluko, MBaH
31|CbiwieHko, CaBenuii
34|0nbxoBoW, JleoHna
39 HwmxHukoBs, Uropb
46|MNavyk, Bnaagucnas
71 /Makapuvk, Huknta
74|MaHeToB, AnekcaHap
87 MapxumoBuy, Hukuta
88 KupuH, AnekcaHap
89|KpoToB, AnekcaHap
91|KynuHkoBuY, AnekcaHap
92 CnuBak, ApceHuit
HayanbH1K KoMaHabl:

zizijz|z|z|w|z|lwlz|lz o lw lw www o z|lew|z|z|x

1| 8:33 | 2/91/34/TB2
2|25:41(87|2 PC
3|54:53| 234 rb1
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naBHbIi TpeHep: OBCSIHHUKOB, AMUTPUiIA

18:09
28:01
32:07
39:27
46:16
50:01
52:18

21
89
71
24
91
46
88

3A0-KN
noaH
TONY-KN
3A0-KN
noaH
vA-KN
E/IOK

NN NN NN N

TpeHep: Opelko, Oner

18:09
28:01
32:07
39:27
46:16
50:01
52:18

18:26
30:01
34:07
40:52
47:22
50:29
54:18

CTaTUCTMKa Urpbl

CraTtucruka BpaTapen

Wrpa BpaTapeii

CekpeTapb
maTya:

Moanuce KomaHaa
A

CyAbs cTaT.:

Cyaba
BW/EOMNOBT. |

Scorekeeper, Default

Jn. Cynpsi: C.Touunos

Moanuce
KomaHpa B:
Cyabun npun
owrTpad. urp.:

0.Ky3bMuUHbIX,

CyAbsA-UHCNEKTOP:

Moanuce

CekpeTapb MaTya:

Cyabs nHbOopM. :

Cyabsa BpemeHu:

Moanuck MNasHbIiA
cyAbsi:

Cyabw perucrp.:

Mepuop | M-A:B| Urp. -A:B | Litp.-A:B | TB-A:B| TM-A:B | O6p. A1|06p. A2/ NTA|O6p. B1 O6p. B2|NTBJ | N°A| MWUH | M| N°B MUH n Bpems O6p. | 06p.
1 11 11 6:2 11 | 00 0 0 0| o 0 | o |[ 3t 60:00] 3| 20 | 50:01 | 4 A LE
2 1:1 1:1 2:6 0:0 0:0 0 o o] o 0 0 31 | 9:59 | 2 ||s0:0r 31
3 4:1 4:1 8:6 3:1 0:0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cymma 6:3 0:0 16:14 4:2 0:0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hauano urpsbl: OKOHYaHWe Urpbl:
17:00 18:57
Tanm-ayT A: Taiim-ayT B:
[naeHbIi cyaba: Benblii,Banepuii iact Cyﬂ;;: B ngf_;;:dia: Bp.:
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	BLR- Высшая лига


